UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025 1 of 21www.umw-ic.com
The AD8531, AD8532, and AD8534 are single,
dual, and quad rail-to-rail input/output single-
supply amplifiers featuring 250 mA output drive
current. This high output current makes these
amplifiers excellent for driving either resistive
or capacitive loads. AC performance is very good

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025
9.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW AD8534ARZ
UMW AD8532ARZ
UMW AD8531ARZ
UMW AD8531ARTZ
UMW AD8534ARUZ
UMW AD8532ARUZ
UMW AD8531AKSZ
AD8534
AD8532
AD8531
A0P